Linde H80T-03/900 HOURS 1517
ALGEMENE KENMERKEN
ID 107950
Merk Linde
Type H80T-03/900 HOURS 1517
Bouwjaar 2019
Bedrijfsuren 1.517
Opbouw Heftruck
TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN
Brandstof LPG/GAS
Transmissie Automaat
Voertuigidentificatienummer 0892
Ledig gewicht 13.370 kg
Hoogte 2.990 cm
Hefhoogte 485 cm
Hefcapaciteit 7.000 kg
Mastdelen 3
Doorrijhoogte 299 cm
EXTRA'S
• Dubbele banden • Sideshift • Vorkenversteller • vork
versteller • Zijschuiver
BESCHRIJVING
Masttype: triplex
OPERATING HOURS 1517! NEW FORK POSITIONER!
ID107950
Machine type : forklift
Brand : Linde
Model : H80T-03/900
Year : 2019
Engine : GAS
Operating hours: 1517
Transmission: automatic
Capacity : 8000kg
Loading center: 900mm
Boom / Mast : 3 stages
Free lift: 1790mm
Lifting height : 4850mm
Closed height: 2990mm
Hydraulic valves: 4 x
Attachment : Side shift, fork positioner
Forks : yes, 2400mm
Tyres : full rubber, good
Front tires size: 8.25-15
Rear tires size: 315/70-15
Weight: 13370kg
Vlietweg 10, 4791 EZ Klundert
Tel.: +31 (0) 168 405 300
Vlietweg 10, 4791 EZ Klundert
Tel.: +31 (0) 168 405 300